OP \$40.00 5017750

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM491214

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Yiwu Prudential Network Technology Co., Ltd		09/21/2018	Limited Company: CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Xia Wei
Street Address:	Room 2, Building 16,Nanyuan New Village,
Internal Address:	Xingfu Road,Dazhong Farm, Dafeng City,
City:	Jiangsu
State/Country:	CHINA
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5017750	АМН

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: 2853277602@qq.com

Correspondent Name: Xia Wei

Address Line 1:Room 2, Building 16,Nanyuan New Village,Address Line 2:Xingfu Road,Dazhong Farm, Dafeng City,

Address Line 4: Jiangsu, CHINA

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Xia Wei
SIGNATURE:	/Xia Wei/
DATE SIGNED:	09/24/2018

Total Attachments: 1 source=AMH#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006443 FRAME: 0720

Particular Committee Commi

		i
		Ĭ
		Ì
		Ĭ
		Ì
		Ì
ij		ï
		Ĭ
		ï
		i
		Ĭ
		Ì
		ij
	Ĭ	

PAN COLOR

ì	

TRADEMARK REEL: 006443 FRAME: 0721

RECORDED: 09/24/2018